
Final Rank CLASSIC MEN

Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 100

2 10271000711 Toma Alexandre BRA 86

3 10421203068 Mendoza Reyes Fabio COL 78

4 10401202490 Huerta Raul CHI 72

5 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 66

6 10271303755 Peixoto Marcelo BRA 62

7 10271202486 Caires de Araujo Luiz Carlos BRA 58

8 10271101854 Szics Diogo Souza BRA 55

9 10421203043 Arenas Julian Andres COL 52

10 10271202496 Garcia Lopes Renan BRA 50

11 10271202961 Wada Eduardo BRA 48

12 xx Gonzalez Philippe BRA 46

13 10271202983 Kazuya Daniel BRA 44

14 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 43

15 10271000172 Da Silva Rodrigues Prinscken BRA 41

23 & 24/11/2013

WSS no Brasil 2 - Classic Slalom, Battle Slalom, Jump & Slides - São Paulo - SP (BRA)



Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

16 xx Nicolas Pinzón Diego COL 40

17 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 38

18 xx Felipe Garcia Miguel COL 37

19 xx Ramos Alexandre BRA 36

20 xx Reyes Alexander COL 35

21 xx Queiroz Moreira Paulo Henrique  COL 34

22 xx Yassuda Alexandre de Jesus BRA 33

23 xx David Jefferson BRA 32

24 xx Francisco Filho Jose BRA 31

25 xx Pancelli Emerson Rodrigo BRA 30

26 xx Biteri Vladimir COL 29

27 xx Beltran Corredor Herman David COL 28

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271000853 Oliveira Driele BRA 100

2 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 86

3 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA 78

4 20271202571 Milone Fernanda BRA 72

5 20421203115 Ochoa Mesa Carolina COL 66

6 XX Leme Kaliany Fernanda BRA 62

7 XX Jimenez Bello Jeimmy Alexandra COL 58

8 XX Sakurada Patricia BRA 55

9 20401202873 Borges Laila BRA 52

10 20271303503 D'agostino Gisele BRA 50

11 20271101585 Silva Aline BRA 48

12 XX De Godoy Fernandes Luana BRA 46

13 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 44

Final Rank CLASSIC WOMEN

Competitors list



Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 100

2 10271000711 Toma Alexandre BRA 86

3 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 78

4 10421203068 Mendoza Reyes Fabio COL 72

5 10271202961 Wada Eduardo BRA 66

5 10421203043 Arenas Julian Andres COL 66

7 10271202486 Caires de Araujo Luiz Carlos BRA 58

7 xx Gonzalez Philippe BRA 58

9 10271101854 Szics Diogo Souza BRA 52

9 10401202490 Huerta Raul CHI 52

9 10271000172 Da Silva R. Prinscken BRA 52

9 10271202983 Kazuya Daniel BRA 52

13 10271303755 Peixoto Marcelo BRA 44

13 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 44

13 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 44

13 xx Francisco Filho Jose BRA 44

13 10271303742 Gentyl Francisco BRA 44

13 xx Reyes Alexander COL 44

19 xx Yassuda Alexandre de Jesus BRA 36

19 xx Nicolas Pinzón Diego COL 36

19 xx Felipe Garcia Miguel COL 36

19 xx David Jefferson BRA 36

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271000853 Oliveira Driele BRA 100

2 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 86

3 xx Jimenez Bello Jeimmy Alexandra COL 78

4 20401202873 Borges Laila BRA 72

5 20271303415 Araujo Priscila BRA 66

5 20271202571 Milone Fernanda BRA 66

7 20421203115 Ochoa Mesa Carolina COL 58

7 XX Sakurada Patricia BRA 58

9 20271202577 Gadini das Neves Bruna BRA 52

9 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 52

9 XX De Godoy Fernandes Luana BRA 52

Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE MEN

Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE WOMEN



Rank M/F Name Ctry Height

1 M Henrique Pereira BRA 1,15m

2 M Bruno Marcon BRA 1,10m

3 M Luis Andre BRA 1,10m

4 M Peixoto Marcelo BRA 1,10m / 2 tries

5 M Ribeiro Caio BRA 1m

5 M Ristow Djeison BRA 1m

7 M Glicerio Clauio BRA 90cm

7 M Andre Julien COL 90cm

7 F Souza Amanda BRA 90cm

10 M Garcia Miguel COL 80cm

11 M Ramos Alexandre BRA 80cm

11 M Pinzon Diego COL 80cm

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271203139 Bianchi Ferreira Thiago Rodrigo BRA 100

2 10271303448 Torres Magalhães Felipe BRA 86

3 10271203142 Santos Thiago George BRA 78

4 xx Máximo de Oliveira Jeferson BRA 72

5 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 66

5 10271203208 Fukushima Te Daniel BRA 66

7 xx Soares Elmison BRA 58

7 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 58

9 10271101854 Szics Diogo Souza BRA 52

9 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 52

9 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 52

9 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 52

13 10271203197 Kardim Ricardo Artur BRA 44

13 10271101578 Glicério Claudio BRA 44

13 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 44

16 20271303449 Mondoni Stephanie BRA 41

16 10271303742 Gentyl Francisco BRA 41

16 xx Pastre Rafael BRA 41

16 xx Machado Bruno BRA 41

Final Rank SLIDES MIXED

Competitors list

Final Rank JUMP MIXED

Competitors list


